Digestive and Liver Care Center of Florida

DIG ESTIVE 17222 Hospital Blvd, Suite 302
“_‘_R;Elm Brooksville, FI 34601

CENTER OF FLORIDA

12900 Cortez Blvd suite 203,

Brooksville, FL 34613

Please provide a list of your current medications

352-765-3001
352-597-7744

Name of Medication

Strength

How Often?

What is it used for?

10

11

12

13

What Pharmacy do you use? (Name, City, State, Phone Number if available):




